

P.O. Box 149 Stone Ridge, NY 12484 Phone: 845-687-4480

4.75" X 2"

Discount Rate\* \$72.00

\$80.00

4.75" X 3"

Discount Rate\* \$108.00

\$120.00

4.75" X 4"

Discount Rate\* \$144.00

\$160.00

## **Rate Sheet**

for 4 column format \$20 per inch

Large ad discount formats: 1/4 page - \$250 (4.75" X 8") 1/2 page - \$360 (10" X 8") full page - \$550 (10" X 15.75")

\*10% off
Ads placed for 4
consecutive issues
receive a discount.
All your graphics can
be changed each issue.

2.25" X 3"

Discount Rate\* \$54.00

\$60.00

2.25" X 4"

Discount Rate\*
\$72.00

\$80.00

## BlueStone Press

P.O. Box 149 Stone Ridge, NY 12484 **Phone: 845-687-4480** 

3.25" X 2"

Discount Rate\* \$43.20

\$48.00

3.25" X 3"

Discount Rate\* \$64.80

\$72.00

3.25" X 4"

Discount Rate\* \$86.40

\$96.00

## **Rate Sheet**

for 3 column format \$24 per inch

Large ad discount formats:

1/4 page - \$250 (4.75" X 8")

1/2 page - \$360 (10" X 8")

full page - \$550 (10" X 15.75")

\*10% off

Ads placed for 4 consecutive issues receive a discount.

All your graphics can be changed each issue.

3.25" X 6"

Discount Rate\* \$129.60

\$144.00